Artikuls: 081886

Produkta nosaukums: Atspiedienu trenaZieris

Apraksts:

Izmeéri:

Vecuma grupa:

Produkta sérija:

RaZotajs:

Tehniskais apraksts:

Materiali:

Sertifikata nr.:

Standarta nr.:

15

00

3650

870x650x1510 mm

Fitness

Lappset

Z1 013632 0266 Rev. 01

EN 16630, EN 1176-1

E-pasts: birojs@fixman.lv, Telefons: +371 67616465
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